



# Killington B Klassic

Killington, VT

Jan 29, 2012 (Sun) (N1144) (N1145)

Head Judge: SIMSON,Sarah Krogh  
 Chief of Comp: ALBERT,Ed  
 T.D.: SOAR,Thomas  
 Chief of Scoring: ALBERT,Sherry  
 Judge 1(T&A): STRAGNELL,Greg  
 Judge 2(T&A): MILES,Abigail  
 Judge 3(Land): SIMSON,Sarah Krogh

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Head Judge  
 \_\_\_\_\_  
 Chief of Scoring  
 \_\_\_\_\_  
 T.D.

-----  
 Aerials                      Event                      Date: Feb 9, 2012 (Thu)  
 Female/Male                (By Score)                Time: 3:52 pm  
 Killington, VT              Killington B Klassic  
 -----

No	Bib Name	Gp Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
			J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
1	104 CLAIRE,Caroline	F4 Mou	3.4	3.7	10.6	2.5	7.50	18.15	3	1.780	32.30	
			3.9	4.0	11.9	2.3	6.90	18.75	5-	2.020	37.87	70.17
2	68 HILGERT,Lauren	F4 Msn	4.1	4.4	12.8	2.7	8.10	20.85	S	1.600	33.36	
			4.0	3.9	11.9	2.2	6.60	18.45	3	1.780	32.84	66.20
3	142 SILVIA,Sophie	F3 Msn	4.9	4.9	14.7	2.8	8.40	23.10	S	1.600	36.96	
			3.0	3.2	9.3	2.6	7.80	17.10	TS	1.700	29.07	66.03
4	84 KATZ,Victoria	F3 Str	4.0	3.5	11.3	2.5	7.50	18.75	TS	1.700	31.87	
			3.8	3.7	11.3	2.5	7.50	18.75	TT	1.700	31.87	63.74
5	33 CAVALLO,Cassie	F5 Kms	3.5	3.6	10.6	3.0	9.00	19.65	S	1.600	31.44	
			2.4	2.8	7.8	2.8	8.40	16.20	D	1.620	26.24	57.68
6	21 ATKIN,Isabel	F3 Sug	3.8	3.7	11.3	0.8	2.40	13.65	3	1.780	24.29	
			4.0	4.2	12.3	2.8	8.40	20.70	S	1.600	33.12	57.41
7	144 SNOBKOWSKI,Anna	F4 Msn	3.6	3.8	11.1	2.1	6.30	17.40	S	1.600	27.84	
			3.2	2.8	9.0	2.7	8.10	17.10	K	1.620	27.70	55.54
8	34 CAVALLO,Julianna	F6 Kil	3.8	3.7	11.3	2.6	7.80	19.05	S	1.600	30.48	
			2.0	2.1	6.1	2.7	8.10	14.25	D	1.620	23.08	53.56
9	112 OSINSKI,Montana	F6 Kms	2.4	2.6	7.5	2.5	7.50	15.00	S	1.600	24.00	
			2.8	2.8	8.4	2.8	8.40	16.80	D	1.620	27.21	51.21
10	105 MOONEY,Emily	F5 Msn	2.5	2.7	7.8	2.5	7.50	15.30	SS	1.700	26.01	
			3.4	3.6	10.5	0.6	1.80	12.30	TS	1.700	20.91	46.92
11	60 GROBMAN,Ally	F6 Kms	2.7	2.9	8.4	2.3	6.90	15.30	S	1.600	24.48	
			1.2	1.3	3.8	2.5	7.50	11.25	D	1.620	18.22	42.70
12	120 PULTAR,Chloe	F4 Win	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
			dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns
1	67 HILGERT,Evan	M3 Msn	4.4	4.2	12.9	2.5	7.50	20.40	3X	1.900	38.76	
			4.8	4.7	14.3	2.5	7.50	21.75	5X-	2.140	46.54	85.30
2	80 JOHNSON,Ian	M4 Msn	4.3	4.3	12.9	2.6	7.80	20.70	5X-	2.140	44.29	
			3.5	3.6	10.6	2.9	8.70	19.35	-5	2.020	39.08	83.37
3	124 RICHARDS,Otto	M4 Msa	3.8	4.1	11.9	2.5	7.50	19.35	5-	2.020	39.08	
			4.3	4.3	12.9	2.8	8.40	21.30	3XG	2.030	43.23	82.31
4	122 REINKE,Ryan	M3 Msn	4.0	4.1	12.1	2.7	8.10	20.25	3XG	2.030	41.10	
			4.2	4.1	12.5	2.6	7.80	20.25	-3-	1.980	40.09	81.19
5	116 PHAM,Evan	M3 Msn	3.7	3.9	11.4	2.1	6.30	17.70	5G-	2.150	38.05	
			4.2	4.0	12.3	2.6	7.80	20.10	7	2.060	41.40	79.45
6	106 MOONEY,Jack	M4 Msn	3.8	3.6	11.1	2.5	7.50	18.60	3X	1.900	35.34	
			3.8	3.7	11.3	2.7	8.10	19.35	5X-	2.140	41.40	76.74
7	158 CAMPBELL,Collin	M4 Kil	4.3	4.2	12.8	2.7	8.10	20.85	3	1.780	37.11	
			3.8	3.7	11.3	2.4	7.20	18.45	7	2.060	38.00	75.11
8	44 EMANUELSON,Matthe	M3 Msa	3.0	3.3	9.4	2.4	7.20	16.65	5-	2.020	33.63	
			4.4	4.4	13.2	2.6	7.80	21.00	3G	1.910	40.11	73.74
9	101 LYONS,Calvin	M3 Msa	2.8	3.0	8.7	2.3	6.90	15.60	5g-	2.150	33.54	
			4.1	4.2	12.5	2.5	7.50	19.95	3g	1.910	38.10	71.64

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
10	130 RUST, Jake	M5	Msn	3.6	4.0	11.4	2.7	8.10	19.50	3	1.780	34.71	
				3.6	3.7	11.0	1.9	5.70	16.65	5-	2.020	33.63	68.34
11	123 RICHARDS, Joseph	M5	Msn	3.9	3.7	11.4	2.5	7.50	18.90	G	1.630	30.80	
				3.8	3.7	11.3	2.8	8.40	19.65	3X	1.900	37.33	68.13
12	135 SCOLARO, Aj	M4	Msn	3.4	3.2	9.9	2.8	8.40	18.30	-1	1.740	31.84	
				3.3	3.3	9.9	2.7	8.10	18.00	3G	1.910	34.38	66.22
13	19 RUST, Noah	M4	Msn	3.9	3.9	11.7	2.4	7.20	18.90	3	1.780	33.64	
				4.0	3.9	11.9	2.8	8.40	20.25	S	1.600	32.40	66.04
14	143 SKARSTEN, Toby	M5	Msn	3.2	3.5	10.1	2.7	8.10	18.15	K	1.620	29.40	
				3.8	3.7	11.3	2.8	8.40	19.65	1-	1.740	34.19	63.59
15	32 CAPLAN, Nathan	M5	Msn	4.0	4.1	12.1	2.6	7.80	19.95	S	1.600	31.92	
				3.3	3.5	10.2	2.4	7.20	17.40	3	1.780	30.97	62.89
16	140 SILVIA, Cal	M3	Msn	3.0	3.4	9.6	2.2	6.60	16.20	3	1.780	28.83	
				4.5	4.7	13.8	2.4	7.20	21.00	D	1.620	34.02	62.85
17	83 WILLS, Erik	M3	Msn	3.9	3.7	11.4	2.5	7.50	18.90	3	1.780	33.64	
				3.8	3.6	11.1	2.1	6.30	17.40	D	1.620	28.18	61.82
18	69 HIPPLE, Jackson	M5	Wva	3.3	2.9	9.3	0.3	0.90	10.20	7	2.060	21.01	
				3.8	4.2	12.0	2.5	7.50	19.50	5-	2.020	39.39	60.40
19	148 VALLERIE, Michael	M3	Msn	3.4	3.2	9.9	2.2	6.60	16.50	3	1.780	29.37	
				3.8	3.9	11.5	2.5	7.50	19.05	S	1.600	30.48	59.85
20	109 OCONNOR, Patrick	M4	Msn	3.6	3.8	11.1	2.7	8.10	19.20	S	1.600	30.72	
				2.9	2.2	7.6	2.7	8.10	15.75	TS	1.700	26.77	57.49
21	141 SILVIA, David	M4	Msn	4.2	3.7	11.9	2.4	7.20	19.05	S	1.600	30.48	
				2.5	2.7	7.8	2.6	7.80	15.60	TS	1.700	26.52	57.00
22	114 PETRONE, Jack	M7	Kms	2.6	2.5	7.6	2.7	8.10	15.75	DD	1.740	27.40	
				3.3	3.2	9.8	2.5	7.50	17.25	M	1.620	27.94	55.34
23	57 GREEN, Conan	M5	Kil	2.2	2.1	6.5	2.1	6.30	12.75	TS	1.700	21.67	
				3.4	3.4	10.2	2.4	7.20	17.40	XS	1.720	29.92	51.59
24	107 NEAL, Thomas	M3	Msa	2.8	2.6	8.1	0.7	2.10	10.20	5-	2.020	20.60	
				3.0	3.2	9.3	2.7	8.10	17.40	S	1.600	27.84	48.44
25	91 LABAUGH, Matthew	M6	Kms	2.4	2.2	6.9	2.6	7.80	14.70	K	1.620	23.81	
				2.7	2.4	7.6	2.4	7.20	14.85	X	1.620	24.05	47.86
26	39 DAMORE, Trae	M7	Kms	2.2	2.2	6.6	2.2	6.60	13.20	T	1.600	21.12	
				2.7	2.8	8.3	2.8	8.40	16.65	S	1.600	26.64	47.76
27	146 STUART, Dakota	M6	Kil	1.9	2.1	6.0	2.1	6.30	12.30	S	1.600	19.68	
				1.5	1.9	5.1	2.8	8.40	13.50	D	1.620	21.87	41.55
28	38 DAMORE, Dylan	M6	Kil	2.4	2.3	7.0	1.0	3.00	10.05	1-	1.740	17.48	
				1.9	2.3	6.3	2.6	7.80	14.10	D	1.620	22.84	40.32
29	88 KONIGSBERG, Brenda	M7	Kms	2.0	2.1	6.1	2.0	6.00	12.15	S	1.600	19.44	
				1.5	1.8	4.9	2.3	6.90	11.85	T	1.600	18.96	38.40
30	35 CAVALLO, Marcus	M7	Kil	1.8	1.9	5.6	2.0	6.00	11.55	K	1.620	18.71	
				1.8	1.6	5.1	2.3	6.90	12.00	g	1.630	19.56	38.27
31	40 DAMORE, Tyler	M6	Kms	2.0	1.9	5.8	2.4	7.20	13.05	X	1.620	21.14	
				1.8	2.0	5.7	0.9	2.70	8.40	1-	1.740	14.61	35.75
32	75 DONNELLY, Corey	M4	Mou	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns
32	36 CRAIG, Patrick	M3	Oms	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns

Winfree 2012.07, B Rules, Rand=411 @ 1:40p(12-1-29), A, Not Elim